ID

id06001
id06002
id06003
id06004
id06005
id06006
id06007
id06008
id06009
id06010
id06011
id06012
id06013
id06014
id06015
id06016
id06017
id06018
id06019
id06020
id06021
id06022
id06023
id06024
id06025
id06026
id06027
id06028
id06029
id06030
id06031
id06032
id06033
id06034
id06035
id06036
id06037
id06038
id06039
id06040
id06041
id06042
id06043
id06044
id06045
id06046
id06047
id06048
id06049

Municipio
Acedera
Aceuchal
Ahillones
Alange
Albuera, La
Alburquerque
Alconchel
Alconera
Aljucén
Almendral
Almendralejo
Arroyo de San Servédn
Atalaya
Azuaga
Badajoz
Barcarrota
Baterno

Benquerencia de la Serena

Berlanga
Bienvenida

Bodonal de la Sierra
Burguillos del Cerro
Cabeza del Buey
Cabeza la Vaca
Calamonte

Calera de Ledn
Calzadilla de los Barros
Campanario
Campillo de Llerena
Capilla

Carmonita
Carrascalejo, El
Casas de Don Pedro
Casas de Reina
Castilblanco
Castuera

Codosera, La
Cordobilla de Lacara
Coronada, La

Corte de Peleas
Cristina

Cheles

Don Alvaro

Don Benito

Entrin Bajo
Esparragalejo

Esparragosa de la Serena

Esparragosa de Lares
Feria

Minimo
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO

Maximo

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO

Medio

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO



id06050
id06051
id06052
id06053
id06054
id06055
id06056
id06057
id06058
id06059
id06060
id06061
id06062
id06063
id06064
id06065
id06066
id06067
id06068
id06069
id06070
id06071
id06072
id06073
id06074
id06075
id06076
id06077
id06078
id06079
id06080
id06081
id06082
id06083
id06084
id06085
id06086
id06087
id06088
id06089
id06090
id06091
id06092
id06093
id06094
id06095
id06096
id06097
id06098
id06099

Fregenal de la Sierra

Fuenlabrada de los Montes

Fuente de Cantos
Fuente del Arco
Fuente del Maestre
Fuentes de Ledn
Garbayuela

Garlitos

Garrovilla, La

Granja de Torrehermosa
Guarefia

Haba, La

Helechosa de los Montes
Herrera del Duque
Higuera de la Serena
Higuera de Llerena
Higuera de Vargas
Higuera la Real
Hinojosa del Valle
Hornachos

Jerez de los Caballeros
Lapa, La

Lobodn

Llera

Llerena

Magacela

Maguilla

Malcocinado
Malpartida de la Serena
Manchita

Medellin

Medina de las Torres
Mengabril

Mérida

Mirandilla

Monesterio
Montemolin
Monterrubio de la Serena
Montijo

Morera, La

Nava de Santiago, La
Navalvillar de Pela
Nogales

Oliva de la Frontera
Oliva de Mérida
Olivenza

Orellana de la Sierra
Orellana la Vieja
Palomas

Parra, La

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO

MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO



id06100
id06101
id06102
id06103
id06104
id06105
id06106
id06107
id06108
id06109
id06110
id06111
id06112
id06113
id06114
id06115
id06116
id06117
id06118
id06119
id06120
id06121
id06122
id06123
id06124
id06125
id06126
id06127
id06128
id06129
id06130
id06131
id06132
id06133
id06134
id06135
id06136
id06137
id06138
id06139
id06140
id06141
id06142
id06143
id06144
id06145
id06146
id06147
id06148
id06149

Pefialsordo

Peraleda del Zaucejo
Puebla de Alcocer
Puebla de la Calzada
Puebla de la Reina
Puebla del Maestre
Puebla del Prior

Puebla de Obando
Puebla de Sancho Pérez
Quintana de la Serena
Reina

Rena

Retamal de Llerena
Ribera del Fresno

Risco

Roca de la Sierra, La
Salvaledn

Salvatierra de los Barros
Sancti-Spiritus

San Pedro de Mérida
Santa Amalia

Santa Marta

Santos de Maimona, Los
San Vicente de Alcantara
Segura de Ledn

Siruela

Solana de los Barros
Talarrubias

Talavera la Real

Taliga

Tamurejo

Torre de Miguel Sesmero
Torremayor
Torremejia

Trasierra

Trujillanos

Usagre

Valdecaballeros
Valdetorres

Valencia de las Torres
Valencia del Mombuey
Valencia del Ventoso
Valverde de Burguillos
Valverde de Leganés
Valverde de Llerena
Valverde de Mérida
Valle de la Serena
Valle de Matamoros
Valle de Santa Ana
Villafranca de los Barros

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO



id06150
id06151
id06152
id06153
id06154
id06155
id06156
id06157
id06158
id06159
id06160
id06161
id06162
id06901
id06902
id06903
id10001
id10002
id10003
id10004
id10005
id10006
id10007
id10008
id10009
id10010
id10011
id10012
id10013
id10014
id10015
id10016
id10017
id10018
id10019
id10020
id10021
id10022
id10023
id10024
id10025
id10026
id10027
id10028
id10029
id10030
id10031
id10032
id10033
id10034

Villagarcia de la Torre
Villagonzalo

Villalba de los Barros
Villanueva de la Serena
Villanueva del Fresno
Villar del Rey
Villar de Rena

Villarta de los Montes
Zafra

Zahinos

Zalamea de la Serena
Zarza-Capilla

Zarza, La
Valdelacalzada
Pueblonuevo del Guadiana
Guadiana del Caudillo
Abadia

Abertura

Acebo

Acehuche

Aceituna

Ahigal

Albala

Alcantara

Alcollarin

Alcuéscar
Aldeacentenera

Aldea del Cano
Aldea del Obispo, La
Aldeanueva de la Vera
Aldeanueva del Camino
Aldehuela de Jerte
Alia

Aliseda

Almaraz

Almoharin

Arroyo de la Luz
Arroyomolinos de la Vera
Arroyomolinos

Bafios de Montemayor
Barrado

Belvis de Monroy
Benquerencia
Berrocalejo

Berzocana
Bohonal de Ibor

Botija

Brozas
Cabanias del Castillo
Cabezabellosa

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO
MUY ALTO
ALTO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO
MUY ALTO
BAJO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
ALTO
ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO



id10035
id10036
id10037
id10038
id10039
id10040
id10041
id10042
id10043
id10044
id10045
id10046
id10047
id10048
id10049
id10050
id10051
id10052
id10053
id10054
id10055
id10056
id10057
id10058
id10059
id10060
id10061
id10062
id10063
id10064
id10065
id10066
id10067
id10068
id10069
id10070
id10071
id10072
id10073
id10075
id10076
id10077
id10078
id10079
id10080
id10081
id10082
id10083
id10084
id10085

Cabezuela del Valle
Cabrero

Caceres

Cachorrilla

Cadalso

Calzadilla
Caminomorisco
Campillo de Deleitosa
Campo Lugar
Caflamero

Cafaveral

Carbajo

Carcaboso
Carrascalejo

Casar de Caceres
Casar de Palomero
Casares de las Hurdes
Casas de Don Antonio
Casas de Don Gémez
Casas del Castafiar
Casas del Monte
Casas de Millan
Casas de Miravete
Casatejada
Casillas de Coria
Castafiar de Ibor
Ceclavin

Cedillo

Cerezo

Cilleros

Collado de la Vera
Conquista de la Sierra
Coria

Cuacos de Yuste
Cumbre, La

Deleitosa
Descargamaria

Eljas

Escurial
Fresnedoso de Ibor
Galisteo

Garciaz

Garganta, La
Garganta la Olla
Gargantilla

Gargliera

Garrovillas de Alconétar
Garvin

Gata

Gordo, El

MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
ALTO

ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
ALTO
MODERADO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
ALTO
MODERADO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO

MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO

MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
ALTO

MUY ALTO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO



id10086
id10087
id10088
id10089
id10090
id10091
id10092
id10093
id10094
id10095
id10096
id10097
id10098
id10099
id10100
id10101
id10102
id10103
id10104
id10105
id10106
id10107
id10108
id10109
id10110
id10111
id10112
id10113
id10114
id10115
id10116
id10117
id10118
id10119
id10120
id10121
id10122
id10123
id10124
id10125
id10126
id10127
id10128
id10129
id10130
id10131
id10132
id10133
id10134
id10135

Granja, La

Guadalupe
Guijo de Coria
Guijo de Galisteo
Guijo de Granadilla
Guijo de Santa Barbara
Herguijuela
Hernan-Pérez

Herrera de Alcantara
Herreruela

Hervas

Higuera

Hinojal

Holguera

Hoyos

Huélaga

Ibahernando
Jaraicejo

Jaraiz de la Vera
Jarandilla de la Vera
Jarilla

Jerte

Ladrillar

Logrosan

Losar de la Vera
Madrigal de la Vera
Madrigalejo
Madrofiera

Majadas

Malpartida de Caceres
Malpartida de Plasencia
Marchagaz

Mata de Alcantara
Membrio

Mesas de lbor
Miajadas

Millanes

Mirabel

Mohedas de Granadilla
Monroy

Montanchez
Montehermoso
Moraleja

Morcillo

Navaconcejo
Navalmoral de la Mata
Navalvillar de Ibor
Navas del Madrofio
Navezuelas
Nufiomoral

MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
ALTO

ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
MODERADO
ALTO

ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO

ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
MUY ALTO
BAJO
EXTREMO
ALTO

MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
ALTO

MUY ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
ALTO

MUY ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO

MUY ALTO
ALTO

MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO



id10136
id10137
id10138
id10139
id10140
id10141
id10142
id10143
id10144
id10145
id10146
id10147
id10148
id10149
id10150
id10151
id10152
id10153
id10154
id10155
id10156
id10157
id10158
id10159
id10160
id10161
id10162
id10163
id10164
id10165
id10166
id10167
id10168
id10169
id10170
id10171
id10172
id10173
id10174
id10175
id10176
id10177
id10178
id10179
id10180
id10181
id10182
id10183
id10184
id10185

Oliva de Plasencia
Palomero

Pasarén de la Vera
Pedroso de Acim
Peraleda de la Mata
Peraleda de San Roman
Perales del Puerto
Pescueza

Pesga, La

Piedras Albas
Pinofranqueado
Piornal

Plasencia

Plasenzuela

Portaje

Portezuelo

Pozuelo de Zarzén
Puerto de Santa Cruz
Rebollar

Riolobos

Robledillo de Gata
Robledillo de la Vera
Robledillo de Trujillo
Robledollano
Romangordo

Ruanes

Salorino

Salvatierra de Santiago
San Martin de Trevejo
Santa Ana

Santa Cruz de la Sierra
Santa Cruz de Paniagua
Santa Marta de Magasca
Santiago de Alcantara
Santiago del Campo
Santibanez el Alto
Santibariez el Bajo
Saucedilla

Segura de Toro
Serradilla

Serrejon

Sierra de Fuentes
Talavan

Talaveruela de la Vera
Talayuela

Tejeda de Tiétar

Toril

Tornavacas

Torno, El
Torrecilla de los Angeles

BAJO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
MODERADO
ALTO

MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
BAJO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO

ALTO
MODERADO
ALTO

ALTO

ALTO

ALTO
EXTREMO

MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO

ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO
MODERADO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
ALTO
ALTO
ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO



id10186
id10187
id10188
id10189
id10190
id10191
id10192
id10193
id10194
id10195
id10196
id10197
id10198
id10199
id10200
id10201
id10202
id10203
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id10210
id10211
id10212
id10213
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id10215
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id10902
id10903
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Torrecillas de la Tiesa
Torre de Don Miguel
Torre de Santa Maria
Torrejoncillo
Torrejon el Rubio
Torremenga
Torremocha
Torreorgaz
Torrequemada
Trujillo

Valdastillas
Valdecaiias de Tajo
Valdefuentes
Valdehuncar
Valdelacasa de Tajo
Valdemorales
Valdeobispo
Valencia de Alcantara
Valverde de la Vera
Valverde del Fresno
Viandar de la Vera
Villa del Campo
Villa del Rey
Villamesias

Villamiel

Villanueva de la Sierra
Villanueva de la Vera
Villar del Pedroso
Villar de Plasencia
Villasbuenas de Gata
Zarza de Granadilla
Zarza de Montanchez
Zarza la Mayor
Zorita

Rosalejo

Vegaviana
Alagdn del Rio

Tiétar

Pueblonuevo de Miramontes

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
MODERADO
ALTO
MODERADO
EXTREMO
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EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
ALTO

MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
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ALTO
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MUY ALTO
MUY ALTO
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ALTO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
ALTO

ALTO
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EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
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ALTO
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EXTREMO
EXTREMO
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MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
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MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
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EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
MODERADO
ALTO

MUY ALTO

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
ALTO

MUY ALTO
ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
MUY ALTO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
ALTO
EXTREMO
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EXTREMO
MODERADO
ALTO

MUY ALTO



